
 

 

 
 

Class 12 

 

REVISED TIMETABLE 

Day & Date Time Subject/Paper Duration 

Thursday, April 8 9.00 A.M. Computer Science (Paper 2) Practical - Planning 

Session 

1½ hrs.  

(90 minutes) 

Tuesday, May 4 2.00 P.M. English - Paper 2 (Literature in English) 3 hrs. 

Wednesday, May5 9.00 A.M Art Paper 5 (Crafts ‘A’) 3 hrs. 

Thursday, May 6 2.00 P.M. English - Paper 1 (English Language) 3 hrs. 

Tuesday, May 11 2.00 P.M. Mathematics 3 hrs. 

Monday, May 17 2.00 P.M. Physics - Paper 1 (Theory) 3 hrs. 

Friday, May 21 2.00 P.M. Chemistry (Paper 1) Theory 3 hrs. 

Monday, May 24 2.00 P.M. Accounts 3 hrs. 

Tuesday, May 25 2.00 P.M. History 3 hrs. 

Thursday, May 27 2.00 P.M. Commerce 3 hrs. 

Saturday, May 29 9.00 A.M. Art Paper 2 (Drawing & Painting from Nature) 3 hrs. 

Tuesday, June 1 2.00 P.M. Indian Languages 3 hrs. 

Wednesday, June 2 9.00 A.M. Art Paper 4 (Original Imaginative Composition in 

Colour) 

3 hrs. 

Thursday, June 3 2.00 P.M. Computer Science (Paper 1) Theory 3 hrs. 

Monday, June 7 2.00 P.M. Biology - Paper 1 (Theory) 3 hrs. 

Wednesday, June 9 2.00 P.M. Physical Education - Paper 1 (Theory) 3 hrs. 

Friday, June 11 2.00 P.M. Economics 3 hrs. 

Wednesday, June 16 2.00 P.M. Psychology 3 hrs. 

IMPORTANT NOTES: 
1. In addition to the time indicated on the timetable for writing the paper, 15 minutes 

time is given for reading the questionpaper. 
2. The Question Papers for the examinations scheduled to begin at 9:00 A.M will be 

distributed to the candidates at 8:45A.M. 
3. The Question Papers for examinations scheduled to begin at 2:00 P.M. will be 

distributed to the candidates at 1:45P.M. 
4. The date and time for Practical Examinations of the subjects Physics, Chemistry, 

Biology, Biotechnology, Indian Music (Hindustani), Fashion Designing, Physical 
Education, Computer Science (Examination Session) and Home Science 
(Examination Session), will be provided by the Schoolconcerned. 
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